
2ο ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΑΜΑΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ Β3 ΥΩ: 31, ΩΔ: 31

Σε ισχύ: 13/05/2024

1η

8:15-9:00

2η

9:15-10:00

3η

10:00-10:45

4η

11:00-11:45

5η

11:45-12:30

6η

12:45-13:30

7η

13:30-14:10

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

ΠΡΟΒΑΤΟΣ

Μαθηματικά

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Φυσική Αγωγή

Β3α/Τχν
ΚΟΔΕΛΛΑΣ

Β3β/Πλρ
ΓΙΩΤΣΑ

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ

Ιστορία

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ

Γερμανικά

ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΥ

Νεοελληνική Λογοτεχνία

ΤΣΙΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Εργαστήρια δεξιοτήτων

ΤΡΙΤΗ

ΛΑΜΠΙΡΗ

Φυσική

ΚΟΛΙΟΣ

Καλλιτεχνικά

ΡΑΠΤΗ

Γλωσσική Διδασκαλία

ΖΑΧΑΡΑΚΗ

Αρχαία Ελληνική Γλώσσα

ΠΙΤΚΑ

Γεωγραφία

ΠΛΙΑΚΑ

Αρχ. από Μετάφρ.(Ιλιάδα)

ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΥ

Νεοελληνική Λογοτεχνία

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΠΙΤΚΑ

Βιολογία

ΠΡΟΒΑΤΟΣ

Μαθηματικά

ΒΑΚΡΟΥ

Θρησκευτικά

ΠΙΤΚΑ

Γεωγραφία

ΡΑΠΤΗ

Γλωσσική Διδασκαλία

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ

Γερμανικά

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Φυσική Αγωγή

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ

ΠΡΟΒΑΤΟΣ

Μαθηματικά

ΒΟΥΡΔΑΝΟΥ

Αγγλικά

ΖΑΧΑΡΑΚΗ

ΑΡΧΑΙΑ

ΠΙΤΚΑ

Χημεία

ΤΣΙΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Μουσική

ΛΑΜΠΙΡΗ

Φυσική

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ

Β3α/Πλρ

ΓΙΩΤΣΑ

Β3β/Τχν

ΚΟΔΕΛΛΑΣ

ΠΡΟΒΑΤΟΣ

Μαθηματικά

ΠΛΙΑΚΑ

Αρχ. από Μετάφρ.(Ιλιάδα)

ΒΟΥΡΔΑΝΟΥ

Αγγλικά

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ

Ιστορία

ΒΑΚΡΟΥ

Θρησκευτικά
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